Meldeergebnis Wettkampf 450, das WeihnachtsHalbfinale

Bahn

O~ WDN B

Name

Clara Lou Kusel
Jana Rohde

Neri Lemke

Alina Meyer
Victoria Suchantke
Isa Windmdiller

Jahrgang Verein

2010
2007
2009
2010
2000
2002

SSG Braunschweig
Hannover 96

SGS Hannover
Delmenhorster SV 1905
W98 Hannover

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 e.V.

Zeit

00:32,42
00:32,70
00:27,50
00:27,98
00:33,32
00:34,03

Lage
Ricken
Ricken
Freistil
Freistil
Brust
Brust



